
 

Accommodations 

Black Walnut Inn 413-549-5149 Blackwalnutinn.com Amherst, MA 

The Fairfeild Inn by Marriott 413-322-0778 Northampton and Holyoke, MA 

Hampton Inn 413-586-4851 Hadley, MA 

Hotel Northampton 413-584-3100 Northampton, MA 

Inn on Boltwood 413-256-8200 Amherst, MA 

Marriott Courtyard 413-256-5454 Hadley, MA  

UMASS Campus Center Hotel 413-549-6000 Amherst, MA 

The Old Mill Inn 413-247-3301 Hatfield, MA 

Carson’s Bed & Breakfast  413-404-3446 South Hadley, MA 
 

Bakeries 

Atkins Farms Country Market 413-253-9528 info@atkinsfarm.com 

Cerrato’s Pastry Shop 413-781-1139 info@cerratos.com 

Pete’s Sweets 413-525-6062 Petes-sweets@hotmail.com 

La Fiorentina Pastry Shop 413-732-3151 www.lafiorentinapastry.com 

Carefree Cakery (Gluten Free Options) 413-230-3141 carefreecakery@gmail.com 

Frosted Swirl Cupcakes Valerie@frostedswirl.com Frostedswirl.com 
 

Bands/Musicians 

Fever band 413-262-1622 www.feverband.net 

Amherst String Ensemble 617-905-3130 thebash.com/string-quartet/amherst 

Groove Authority  617-899-2698 www.grooveauthority.com 

The Sulls contact@thesullsmusic.com Thesullsmusic.com 

Theresa Mango – Harpist 413-298-4844 www.theharp.org 
 

Beauty 

Glow Beauty Bar 413-341-3098 www.glowbridalmakeup.com 

Lush Beauty Studio  413-333-7330 lushhairstudio.glossgenius.com 

The Beauty Studio 413-610-0963 www.thebeautystudioma.com 

Luxe Salon & Beauty Bar 413-535-7112 www.luxesalonandbeautybar.com 

Red Door Salon, Amherst 413-345-3647 www.reddooramherst.com 

Smudge Make-Up 860-245-8282 smudgemakeup.net 
 

DJs/Photobooths 

Excalibur DJ Service 413-563-3122 www.excaliburdjservices.com 

Pete Wildermuth 617-686-9091 petewildermuth@mac.com 

Rob Alberti 413-562-2632 rob@robalberti.com 

Steve G Productions 413-335-5105 sgproductionsdj@gmail.com 

Love to Party Entertainment 413-342-1157 ltpbooths.com 

Shawn Santanello shawn@virenent.com Shawnsantanello.com 

Stephanie Starducst 860.836.0140 Royalbeastdj.com 
 

 

Other 

Epic Filmmakers – Videographer 413-374-9677 david@epicfilmmakers.com 

Myers Productions – Videographer 413-787-9991  www.myersvideoproductions.co

m  

Oh Snappy! Traveling Photobooth 774-314-7701 ohsnappynewengland@gmail.com 

True Vintage Rentals - Jade Interiors 413-204-4777 truevintageeventrentals.com 

Just Right Caricatures jrcarcatures@gmail.com www.thebash.com/caricaturist/jrc 

Linda S. Marino – Professional Artist & 

Live Painter 

linda@lindasmarinoart.com www.Lindasmarinoart.com 

I Do Love Rentals  413-537-1055 www.idolovearental.com 

Caleb Wetmore (Barn Draping) 413-218-6578 dcwetmore@gmail.com 
 
 

 

 

TThhee  RReedd  BBaarrnn  PPrreeffeerrrreedd  VVeennddoorrss  

mailto:Valerie@frostedswirl.com
mailto:shawn@virenent.com
mailto:jrcarcatures@gmail.com
http://www.thebash.com/caricaturist/jrc
mailto:linda@lindasmarinoart.com


 

 

 

 

Florists 

The Botaniste (413) 527-2222 weddings@thebotaniste.com 

The Rose Thief  413-296-1360 flowers@therosethief.net 

Carey’s Flowers 413-536-0444 Careyinc@rcn.com 

Lupine Flower Company  lupineflowerco@gmail.com www.lupineflowercompany.com 

Forest Flowers 413-341-3313 www.forest-flowers.com 

Passalongs passalongsfarm@gmail.com Passalongs.com 

Forget Me Not 413-584-6801 www.forgetmenotfloristnoho.com 

Evergreen Events Kristina@evergreen.events (413) 386-4829 

Lucia Rising Flowers luciarisingflowers@gmail.com (603) 313-4097 

Justice of the Peace 

Pam White 413-531-1562 whitehouse10445@comcast.net 

Dale Desmarais jpdaled@gmail.com Jpdaled.com 

Grace Ceremonies  413-362-6030 https://www.graceceremonies.com/ 

Photographers 

Leah Freeman Photography leahfreedmanphotos@gmail.com www.leahfreemanphotography.com 

Leah Martin 413-595-1465 www.leahmartinphoto.com 
Ron Lemelin 413-210-4342 Rl-photos.com 

Matthew Cavanaugh matthew@matthewcavanaugh.com Matthhewcavanaugh.com 

Olivia Gravel Photogrpahy 413-535-9446 oliviagravel@gmail.com 

Four Wings Photography ryan@fourwingsphotography.com www.fourwingsphotography.com 

Lindsey Topham 413-313-3265 Lindseytopham.com 

Melanie Zacek Photography melanie@melaniezacek.com https://www.melaniezacek.com 

Juliet Cancini  westonjade@gmail.com www.westonjade.com 

Oliver Scott Photography 508-367-6805 www.oliverscottphoto.com 

Kyra Jean Photo  Kyrajeanphoto.com 

Greg Moss Photography  413-274-7347 www.gregmossphotography.com  

Seth Kaye 413-455-9146 seth@sethkaye.com 

AK Photography 413-522-4527 www.akphotography.org 

Rehearsal Dinner Locations 

Protocol Amherst  hello@protocol-amherst.com www.protocol-amherst.com 

Black Birch Vineyard 413-247-3300 www.blackbirchvineyard.com 

The Hangar Pub & Grill  413-549-9461 www.hangarpubandgrill.com 

Bistro 63 413-259-1600 www.bistro63.com 

Johnny’s Tavern 413-230-3818 www.johnnystavernamherst.com 

Yarde Tavern 413-315-4339 www.yardetavernsouthhadley.com 

Johnny’s Bar and Grill 413-534-8222 www.johnnysbarandgrille.com 

The Boathouse 413-536-2342 www.boathousedining.com 

Transportation Services 

Deluxe Limousine Service 413-821-0069 www.westernmasslimo.com/about-us 

King Ward Bus Lines 413-593-3939 www.kingward.com 

First Charter Bus  Firstcharterbus.com/wedding-and-special-

events 

Valley Transporter Shuttle 413-253-1360 www.valleytransporter.com 

Michaels Limousine (413) 583-6392 www.michaels-limo.com 
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